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Aaron Atherton Greenwood IN 46143 Star 465 PF Marty Atherton Greenwood IN 46143 N 125.00 0.00 994 Blue Jimmy Klebe
Rog Crowell Darlington IN 47940 Life 326 SC Michael McKeown Crawfordsville IN 47933 N 25.00 100.00 994 Blue
Brian Ellis Greenfield IN 46140 Life 236 NE Ed Pillsbury Indianapolis IN 46229 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 994 Blue
Scott Fisher Indianapolis IN 46278 Star 69 NS Russ Whann Indianapolis IN 46278 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 994 Blue
David Pfirrman Hamilton OH 45011 Star 944 OC David Bruno Liberty Township OH 45011 N 125.00 0.00 994 Blue
Kyle Williams Carmel IN 46033 First 180 DM Ken Williams Carmel IN 46033 N 125.00 0.00 994 Blue
Philip Wingham Richmond IN 47375 Star 114 OT William Snipe Centerville IN 47330 N 125.00 0.00 994 Blue
Kevin Zimmerman Indianapolis IN 46217 Life 564 PF Anthony Lang Greenwood IN 46142 N 25.00 25.00 75.00 994 Blue
P. J. Catania Indianapolis IN 46256 Life 441 NE Dan Lynch Indianapolis IN 46220 N 25.00 100.00 994 Green Jake Dhondt
Hunter Land Indianapolis IN 46260 Star 174 NS Dick Rocap Indianapols IN 46256 N 125.00 0.00 994 Green
Craig Lykens Hagerstown IN 47346 Star 2 OT Robert Hansen Hagerstown IN 47346 N 125.00 0.00 994 Green
Alex Mopps Centerville IN First 209 OT Dave Andrews Richmond IN 47374 N 25.00 87.50 12.50 0.00 994 Green
Matt Poisel Fishers IN 46038 Life 109 DM Stanley Walter Fishers IN 46038 N 125.00 0.00 994 Green
Joe Sargeant Indianapolis IN 46203 First 465 PF Marty Atherton Greenwood IN 46143 N 125.00 0.00 994 Green
J. R. Sutor Greenwood IN 46142 First 621 PF Jerry Halderman Greenwood IN 46142 N 25.00 25.00 75.00 994 Green
Luke Taylor Fishers IN 46038 Star 199 DM Ted Taylor Fishers IN 46038 N 125.00 0.00 994 Green
Jeff Allen Indianapolis IN 46256 Star 910 NE David Huffman Indianapolis IN 46256 N 100.00 12.50 12.50 994 Red David Babcock
Alex Bertsch Liberty Township OH 45011 First 944 OC David Bruno Liberty Township OH 45011 N 125.00 0.00 994 Red
Josh Brown Linden IN 47955 Life 326 SC Michael McKeown Crawfordsville IN 47933 N 25.00 100.00 994 Red
Christopher Brunts Carmel IN 46032 Star 125 DM Peter Murphy Carmel IN 46032 N 125.00 0.00 994 Red
Jared Clagg Indianapolis IN 46237 Star 107 PF Brian Clagg Indianapolis IN 46237 N 100.00 25.00 0.00 994 Red
Randy Cook Indianapolis IN 46217 Star 564 PF Anthony Lang Greenwood IN 46142 N 25.00 25.00 75.00 994 Red
Tyler Keever New Castle IN 47362 First 465 GE William King New Castle IN 47362 N 125.00 0.00 994 Red
David Singleton Richmond IN 47374 Star 114 OT William Snipe Centerville IN 47330 N 25.00 100.00 994 Red
David Andrews Richmond IN 47374 Life 209 OT Dave Andrews Richmond IN 47374 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 994 Yellow Jason Cerney
John Avery Indianapolis IN 46260 First 174 NS Dick Rocap Indianapolis IN 46256 N 125.00 0.00 994 Yellow
Tyler Dougherty Cambridge City IN 47327 First 2 OT Robert Hansen Hagerstown IN 47346 N 112.50 12.50 0.00 994 Yellow
Andy Elsten Middletown IN 47356 First 240 SK Steve Tuttle Anderson IN 46017 N 25.00 100.00 994 Yellow
Danny Gonzalez Fishers IN 46038 Life 199 DM Ted Taylor Fishers IN 46038 N 125.00 0.00 994 Yellow
Mike Melsheimer Beech Grove IN 46107 First 465 PF Marty Atherton Greenwood IN 46143 N 125.00 0.00 994 Yellow
Kenton Morrell Indianapolis IN 46229 Eagle 236 NE Ed Pillsbury Indianapolis IN 46229 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 994 Yellow
Dan Richards Greenwood IN 46142 Life 621 PF Jerry Halderman Greenwood IN 46142 N 25.00 25.00 75.00 994 Yellow
Tim Boswell Indianapolis IN 46237 Life 107 PF Brian Clagg Indianapolis IN 46237 N 100.00 25.00 0.00 995 Blue Ryan Tanselle
Joseph Rush W College Corner IN 47003 114 OT William Snipe Centerville IN 47330 N 125.00 0.00 995 Blue
Jeremiah Cummings Spiceland IN 47385 Star 465 GE William King New Castle IN 47362 N 125.00 0.00 995 Blue
Jacob Hoenstine Indianapolis IN 46235 First 115 PI K.G. Reinhardt Indianapolis IN 46239 N 125.00 0.00 995 Blue
Michael Jamison Indianapolis IN 46254 Life 514 NS Peter Hammes Indianapolis IN 46220 N 125.00 0.00 995 Blue
Paul Siebert Fishers IN 46038 109 DM Marc Walter Fishers IN 46038 N 25.00 100.00 995 Blue
Michael Stevens Indianapolis IN 46220 Life 443 NE George DeBlois Indianapolis IN 46250 N 125.00 0.00 995 Blue
Adam Vandagriff Beech Grove IN 46107 First 465 PF Marty Atherton Greenwood IN 46143 N 125.00 0.00 995 Blue
Ben Black Fishers IN 46038 Life 199 DM Ted Taylor Fishers IN 46038 N 125.00 0.00 995 Green Sean Staley
Nicklaus Bush Anderson IN 46012 First 240 SK Steve Tuttle Anderson IN 46017 N 25.00 100.00 995 Green
Jeremy Gillett Beech Grove IN 46107 Life 465 PF Marty Atherton Greenwood IN 46143 N 125.00 0.00 995 Green
Robert Lynn Greenfield IN 46140 Star 236 NE Ed Pillsbury Indianapolis IN 46229 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 995 Green
Paul Reiger Greenwood IN 46142 First 621 PF Jerry Halderman Greenwood IN 46142 N 25.00 25.00 75.00 995 Green
Dane Turner Liberty Township OH 45011 First 944 OC David Bruno Liberty Township OH 45011 N 125.00 0.00 995 Green
Aaron Urbanski Indianapolis IN 46268 Star 69 NS Russ Whann Indianapolis IN 46278 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 995 Green
Ryan Wood Richmond IN 47375 Star 114 OT William Snipe Centerville IN 47330 N 125.00 0.00 995 Green
Justin Coleman Lizton IN 46149 Star 309 SC Dennis Rinker Pittsboro IN 46167 N 112.00 12.50 0.50 995 Red Jamie Berry
Bryan Dailey West Chester OH 45069 First 944 OC David Bruno Liberty Township OH 45011 N 125.00 0.00 995 Red
Robert Lang Greenwood IN 46142 Life 564 PF Anthony Lang Greenwood IN 46142 N 100.00 25.00 0.00 995 Red
Chris Nelson Indianapolis IN 46280 Star 180 DM Ken Williams Carmel IN 46033 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 995 Red
Chris Pope Indianapolis IN 46237 Life 107 PF Brian Clagg Indianapolis IN 46237 N 100.00 25.00 0.00 995 Red
Mitchell Walker Camby IN 46113 Star 357 HK Harlin Walker Jr. Camby IN 46113 N 25.00 100.00 995 Red
Brent Wilbur Richmond IN 47375 Star 114 OT William Snipe Centerville IN 47330 N 125.00 0.00 995 Red
Craig Wildey Indianapolis IN 46220 Star 910 NE David Huffman Indianapolis IN 46220 N 112.50 12.50 0.00 995 Red
Brandon Blum Indianapolis IN 92 PF Indianapolis IN N 125.00 995 Yellow Kyle Roane
Eric LaBoyteaux Hagerstown IN 47346 Star 2 OT Robert Hansen Hagerstown IN 47346 N 125.00 0.00 995 Yellow
David Mowrey Indianapolis IN 46229 Star 236 NE Ed Pillsbury Indianapolis IN 46229 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 995 Yellow
Chris Pliley Beech Grove IN 46107 First 465 PF Marty Atherton Greenwood IN 46143 N 125.00 0.00 995 Yellow
Ben Rigg Fishers IN 46038 Life 199 DM Ted Taylor Fishers IN 46038 N 125.00 0.00 995 Yellow
Joseph Sullivan Greenwood IN 46142 Life 621 PF Jerry Helderman Greenwood IN 46142 N 25.00 25.00 75.00 995 Yellow
Seth Swank Pendleton IN 46064 First 240 SK Steve Tuttle Anderson IN 46017 N 25.00 100.00 995 Yellow
Blake Crisman Richmond IN 47374 Life 209 OT Dave Andrews Richmond IN 47374 N 25.00 100.00 0.00 995 Yelow


